Blaas

Per il cantiere

PANTALONCINI ARTIGIANO X1500
BLAKLADER

SKU: 150213109900

Image SKU Price Taglia

150213109900-C44 C44

150213109900-C46 C46

+39 047197 14 14 - info@blaas.it 06.05.24



Image

SKU

150213109900-C48

150213109900-C50

150213109900-C52

150213109900-C54

+39 047197 14 14 - info@blaas.it

Price

Blaas

Per il cantiere

Taglia

C48

C50

C52

C54

06.05.24




Blaas

Per il cantiere

Image SKU Price Taglia

150213109900-C58 C58

150213109900-C60 C60

150213109900-C62 C62
Taglia C44,C46, C48, C50, C52,C54, C58, C60, C62

+39 047197 14 14 - info@blaas.it 06.05.24




